FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon Trest Deed Series.

- 24

3

11-10-94A10:50 RCVD

COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR BITCH

90912 Appoin	K-46391 Vol. Mgy Page 34698
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	ENTS, that
husband and wife	grantor, and
is the	trustee and Ford Concurren River
is the be	trustee, andFordFinance Company, Inc
19 94 and recorded on June 30	neficiary under that certain trust deed datedJune15,
as fee / file / instrument / microfile / assetting by	, 19
County, Oregon.	of the Mortgage Records of
nisce and stood of the aniting through	neficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named a	bove;
Klamath County Title Com	emises, the undersigned hereby appoints
422 Main Street Klamath 1	any, whose address is
	Oredon as successor trustee
the powers	VI SAIG UTIRIITAL LIUSTEE, ETTECTIVE IMMERITATETO
In construing this instrument, and when	ever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
IN WIINESS WHEREOF, the unders	igned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is
a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	ned and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by its board of directors.	
DATED: August 19	0/
DATED:	94 Ford Consumer Finance Company, Inc.
	By: Dawn horing
	CHUNAI I WINK
STATE OF OPFOON	County of (leskan as) ss.
	North North 7, 1994,
This instances is	NOVIVOelC was acknowledged before me on
by	
<i>Dy</i>	
	5555567
OFPICIAL S	
CLAUDIA RUTH F	
LIV COUMISSION EXPIRE	S APAIL 1, 1997 Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires
	My commission expires
APPOINTMENT OF	STATE OF OREGON.
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>10th</u> ay
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the10thay ofNovember
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument         was received for record on the10tbday         of
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the10tbday ofNovember
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       ss.         I certily that the within instrument was received for record on the 10tbday of November 19.94., at 10:50o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM94on page34698or as fee/file/instru-
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the10tbday ofNovember, 19.94., at 10:50o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM94on page34698or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 90912.,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10tbday of November 19.94., at 10:50o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM94on page34698or as fee/file/instru-
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the10tbday ofNovember, 19.94., at 10:50o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM94on page34698or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 90912.,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10tbday of November 19.94., at 10:50o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM94on page 34698or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 90912, Record of Mortgages of said County.
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10tbday of NOVEMBER 10:50
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10tbday of November 19.94., at 10:50o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM94on page 34698or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 90912, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Grantor to Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10tbday of NOVEMBER, 19.94., at 10:50o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M94on page 34698or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 90912, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.